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Name

Ruterbories, Kenneth

Book, David
Hubbard, Steve
Kirwood, Jeff
Harris, Scott

Schwartz, Margaret

Hollines, Harry
Billings, Lisa
Graves, Chris
Springer, Erik
Rathbun, Rhys
Becker, Jon
Fisher, Ericka
Young, Roger
Kirwood, Brenda
Kane, Chris
Markusch, Lillian
Peters, Mike
Bainbridge, Jacci
Higgins, Andrew
Higgins, Danielle
Reilly, Jim

Dale, Cooper
Dale, Dwayne
Honnen, Mark
Oakes, Randy
Thonz, Andrew

Windfeldt, Preston

Billings, Maddie

Cunningham, Ryan

Seawell, Malcolm
Corbett, Cole
Seevers, Casey
Whitney, Annie
Windfeldt, Erin
Spiel, Carol

Mut, Stephen
Mut, Stephen
Weiss, Rebecca
Cooper, Clare
Swanson, Ward
Cooper, Andy
Cooper, Suzanne
Eber, Leslie
Beggins, John
Kane, Wendy
Richardson, Greg
Fey, Andrea

Sunday, May 18, 2008

Cherry Hills Village, CO
5K /1 Mile

OVERALL 5K RESULTS

City

Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO

Greenwood Village, CO

Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Centennial, CO
Littleton, CO
Littleton, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Denver, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO

Greenwood Village, CO

Sex
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Age
39
15
38
99
99
40
99
40
35
37
15
40
35
43
99
99

9
99
99
99
99
42

7
43
99
49
99
10

9
44
42

9
30
31

9
49
11
57
99
10
60
46
47
99
48
99
99
99

Bib
141
337
95
271
355
140
143
166
207
300
363
175
372
135
272
263
404
107
167
228
226
114
190
189
217
358
418
321
165
185
301
338
343
129
322
231
60
61
312
177
332
180
179
53
100
264
69
56

2008 Dolphin Dash

Time
17:40.23
18:46.18
18:54.93
19:40.55
19:58.23
20:13.40
21:06.96
21:48.08
22:16.16
22:51.41
23:24.53
23:54.10
23:57.21
24:54.47
25:14.51
25:30.74
25:41.14
25:45.55
25:47.46
25:56.64
25:57.75
26:07.36
26:30.77
26:33.80
26:39.54
26:41.01
26:46.78
26:48.00
27:27.89
27:31.23
28:38.78
28:41.78
29:06.49
29:20.87
29:33.89
29:53.93
30:04.47
30:10.99
30:45.30
30:47.33
30:57.13
31:01.46
31:02.89
31:10.51
31:12.69
31:16.55
31:19.12
31:27.36

Pace
05:42.0
06:03.3
06:06.1
06:20.8
06:26.5
06:31.4
06:48.7
07:02.0
07:11.0
07:22.4
07:33.1
07:42.6
07:43.6
08:02.1
08:08.6
08:13.8
08:17.1
08:18.6
08:19.2
08:22.1
08:22.5
08:25.6
08:33.2
08:34.1
08:36.0
08:36.5
08:38.3
08:38.7
08:51.6
08:52.7
09:14.4
09:15.4
09:23.4
09:28.0
09:32.2
09:38.7
09:42.1
09:44.2
09:55.3
09:55.9
09:59.1
10:00.5
10:00.9
10:03.4
10:04.1
10:05.3
10:06.2
10:08.8



49 Adams, Tyler Englewood, CO M 7 152 31:30.04 10:09.7
50 Keller, Sam Englewood, CO M 9 260  31:39.30 10:12.7
51 Keller, Dan Englewood, CO M 49 259 31:41.50 10:13.4
52 Dorighi, Sydnee Englewood, CO F 37 198  31:45.65 10:14.7
53 Markusch, Bradd Englewood, CO M 47 403  31:56.54 10:18.2
54  Higgins, Johnny Englewood, CO M 99 227  31:59.13 10:19.1
55 Abed, Emily Highlands Ranch, CO F 8 45 32:08.13 10:22.0
56 Abed, Kamal Highlands Ranch, CO M 54 46 32:09.25 10:22.3
57 Reilly, Bennett Centennial, CO M 8 112 32:25.60 10:27.6
58 Bainbridge, Mathew Englewood, CO M 99 168  33:32.08 10:49.1
59 Morris, Quentin Denver, CO M 8 282 33:34.11 10:49.7
60 Morris, Blake Denver, CO M 99 280 33:35.91 10:50.3
61 Adams, Hillary Englewood, CO F 99 153  34:01.25 10:58.5
62 Cunningham, Victoria Englewood, CO F 99 186  34:03.54 10:59.2
63 Lancaster, Rebecca Englewood, CO F 11 273 34:45.07 11:12.6
64 Morris, Hugh Denver, CO M 5 281  35:24.18 11:25.2
65 Morris, Christine Denver, CO F 99 279  35:26.07 11:25.8
66 Elliot, Jack Centennial, CO M 9 203 35:38.39 11:29.8
67 Reilly, Emma Centennial, CO F 10 111  36:06.83 11:39.0
68 Reilly, Amy Centennial, CO F 41 113 36:08.24 11:39.4
69 Brady, Davis Englewood, CO M 99 77 36:51.15 11:53.3
70 Imhoff, Grace Englewood, CO F 10 416 37:30.56 12:06.0
71 Hertel, Annie Englewood, CO F 99 417 37:31.70 12:06.4
72 Hoffman, Tommy Englewood, CO M 99 235 38:36.67 12:27.3
73 Lovelace, Mathew Englewood, CO M 99 80 38:53.56 12:32.8
74 Hoffman, Elizabeth Englewood, CO F 10 233  40:01.85 12:54.8
75 Eber, Iliam Englewood, CO M 9 54 40:03.30 12:55.3
76 Borenstein, Maya Englewood, CO F 8 350 40:20.44 13:00.8
77 Billings, Emma Englewood, CO F 8 164  40:21.90 13:01.3
78 Book, Daniel Englewood, CO M 11 336 41:10.18 13:16.8
79 Kirwood, Clay Englewood, CO M 99 269 41:11.44 13:17.2
80 Tuttle, Allison Englewood, CO F 99 357 41:12.93 13:17.7
81 Cunningham, Alli Englewood, CO F 11 187  41:14.29 13:18.2
82 Doud, Lisa Highlands Ranch, CO F 36 191 41:16.41 13:18.8
83 Cooper, Eddie Englewood, CO M 13 178  41:59.13 13:32.6
84  Hoffman, Tommy Englewood, CO M 14 234 42:00.75 13:33.1
85 Bailey, Dorian Englewood, CO F 99 133 45:17.60 14:36.6
86 Bailey, Don Englewood, CO M 99 130  45:18.60 14:37.0
87 Lovelace, Joseph Englewood, CO M 99 79  48:29.51 15:38.6
88 Lovelace, Cindy Englewood, CO F 99 81 48:40.60 15:42.1
89 Markusch, Susan Englewood, CO F 44 402  48:49.35 15:45.0
90 Brady, Connor Englewood, CO M 99 76 53:17.68 17:11.5
91 Brady, Andrea Englewood, CO F 99 74 53:23.33 17:13.3
92 Macombe, B E Englewood, CO F 59 393  55:25.31 17:52.7
93 Miles, Tom Englewood, CO M 52 392  55:27.28 17:53.3
5K RESULTS BY AGE GROUP
Category Name City Age Time Pace  Overall
Overall Male
1 Ruterbories, Kenneth Englewood, CO 39  17:40.23 05:42.0 1
Book , David Englewood, CO 15 18:46.18 06:03.3 2
3 Hubbard, Steve Englewood, CO 38  18:54.93 06:06.1 3
Overall Female
1 Schwartz, Margaret Englewood, CO 40  20:13.40 06:31.4 6
2 Billings, Lisa Englewood, CO 40  21:48.08 07:02.0 8
3 Fisher, Ericka Englewood, CO 35  23:57.21 07:43.6 13



40 & Over Male

40 & Over Female

4-7 Male

8-11 Male

8-11 Female

12-15 Male

20-39 Male

20-39 Female
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Becker, Jon
Young, Roger
Reilly, Jim

Dale, Dwayne
Oakes , Randy
Cunningham, Ryan
Seawell, Malcolm
Mut, Stephen
Swanson, Ward
Cooper, Andy
Beggins, John
Keller, Dan
Markusch , Bradd
Abed, Kamal

Schwartz, Margaret
Billings, Lisa
Spiel, Carol
Cooper, Suzanne
Reilly, Amy

Dale, Cooper
Adams, Tyler
Morris, Hugh

Windfeldt, Preston
Corbett , Cole
Mut, Stephen
Keller, Sam
Reilly, Bennett
Morris, Quentin
Elliot, Jack

Eber, Iliam

Book , Daniel

Markusch , Lillian
Billings, Maddie
Windfeldt, Erin
Cooper, Clare
Abed, Emily
Lancaster, Rebecca
Reilly, Emma
Imhoff , Grace
Hoffman, Elizabeth
Borenstein , Maya
Billings, Emma
Cunningham, Alli

Book , David
Rathbun, Rhys
Cooper, Eddie
Hoffman, Tommy

Hubbard, Steve
Graves, Chris
Springer, Erik

Fisher , Ericka
Seevers, Casey

Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Centennial, CO
Littleton, CO

Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO

Highlands Ranch, CO

Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Centennial, CO

Littleton, CO
Englewood, CO
DENVER, CO

Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Centennial, CO
DENVER, CO

Centennial, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO

Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO

Highlands Ranch, CO

Englewood, CO
Centennial, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO

Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO

Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO

Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO

40
43
42
43
49
44
42
57
60
46
48
49
47
54

40
40
49
47
41

3

10
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15
15
13
14

38
35
37

35
30

23:54.10
24:54.47
26:07.36
26:33.80
26:41.01
27:31.23
28:38.78
30:10.99
30:57.13
31:01.46
31:12.69
31:41.50
31:56.54
32:09.25

20:13.40
21:48.08
29:53.93
31:02.89
36:08.24

26:30.77
31:30.04
35:24.18

26:48.00
28:41.78
30:04.47
31:39.30
32:25.60
33:34.11
35:38.39
40:03.30
41:10.18

25:41.14
27:27.89
29:33.89
30:47.33
32:08.13
34:45.07
36:06.83
37:30.56
40:01.85
40:20.44
40:21.90
41:14.29

18:46.18
23:24.53
41:59.13
42:00.75

18:54.93
22:16.16
22:51.41

23:57.21
29:06.49

07:42.6
08:02.1
08:25.6
08:34.1
08:36.5
08:52.7
09:14.4
09:44.2
09:59.1
10:00.5
10:04.1
10:13.4
10:18.2
10:22.3

06:31.4
07:02.0
09:38.7
10:00.9
11:39.4

08:33.2
10:09.7
11:25.2

08:38.7
09:15.4
09:42.1
10:12.7
10:27.6
10:49.7
11:29.8
12:55.3
13:16.8

08:17.1
08:51.6
09:32.2
09:55.9
10:22.0
11:12.6
11:39.0
12:06.0
12:54.8
13:00.8
13:01.3
13:18.2

06:03.3
07:33.1
13:32.6
13:33.1

06:06.1
07:11.0
07:22.4

07:43.6
09:23.4

12
14
22
24
26
30
31
38
41
42
45
51
53
56

36
43
68

23
49
64

28
32
37
50
57
59
66
75
78

17
29
35
40
55
63
67
70
74
76
77
81

11
83
84

10

13
33
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3
4
5

Name

Book, Daniel
Kirwood, Clay
Oakes, Ryan
Young, Tate
Roswell, Jack
Tuttle, Allison
Hall, Julia
Hagen, Nicole
Hoffman, Elizabeth
Young, Harper
Joh, Eugene
Steese, Jake
Hyer, John
Crossman, Emma
Steese, Chad
Higgins, Scott
Hallmark, Will
Hallmark, Jack
Eber, Iliam
Cunningham, Alli
Rietema, Lawrence
Crossman, James
Lynch, Jake
Hubbard, Jack
Hubbard, Steve
Aguirre, Oscar
Stewart, Russ Jr.
Cunningham, Lauren
Lovelace, Joseph
Hampers, Dean
Groth, Graham
Higgins, Kendall
Groth, Whitney
Steese, Chuck
Autenreith, Erin
Hall, Cara

Dyer, Shannon
Kindel, Zack
Kindel, Rich
Bogart, Samantha
Lovelace, Mathew
Lynch, Lilly
Lynch, Lindsay
Lynch, Linda
Djorup, Jake
Hollines, Javier
Sepulveda, Maria
Koo, Wadire
Bailey, Don
Bailey, Tristen
Hagen, Lauren
Huth, Frannie
Hyer, John

Whitney, Annie
Dorighi, Sydnee
Doud, Lisa

Denver, CO
Englewood, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO

1 MILE OVERALL RESULTS

City, State
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Centennial, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Denver, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Denver, CO
Englewood, CO
Denver, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Denver, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
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Age
11
99
10

99
10
10
10
11
15
14
99
11
12
49
10
12

11

99

38
99
99
11
99
99

99
99
45

12
21

99
13
99
99
99
99

10
99

99
99
10
10
99

31
37
36

Bib
336
269
359
138
287
357
35
115
233
137
252
379
63
120
380
224
229
230
54
187
134
121
383
96
95
158
307
188
79
401
28
225
29
378
14
389
425
255
257
426
80
382
381
384
84
144
142
412
130
132
116
375
66

29:20.87  09:28.0
31:45.65 10:14.7
41:16.41 13:18.8

Time
06:20.76
06:23.57
07:10.63
07:19.89
07:37.64
07:39.54
07:41.54
07:58.24
07:59.95
08:08.03
08:10.21
08:12.73
08:17.50
08:20.89
08:22.39
08:24.65
08:26.10
08:27.41
08:32.67
08:34.23
08:35.83
08:45.54
08:49.08
09:00.14
09:01.44
09:03.44
09:04.79
09:06.70
09:08.61
09:16.14
09:19.82
09:22.29
09:23.17
09:25.84
09:29.21
09:34.41
09:36.78
09:41.44
09:43.41
09:46.47
09:48.68
09:50.80
09:52.14
09:53.35
09:53.98
09:55.61
09:56.75
09:58.01
10:03.76
10:05.68
10:09.35
10:11.93
10:14.93

34
52
82



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Honnen, Nicole
Hall, David
Seawell, Will
Seawell, Nicole
Hollines, Mariela
Elliot, jennifer
Hollines, Harry
Bartholomew, Hayden
Bartholomew, Jeff
Heyman, Stone
Koo, Zach

Koo, Anne
Hancock, Chloe
Hoellen, Joe
Brown, Allison
Brown, Mike
Nisbet, Ryan
Dorighi, Carter
Nisbet, Sean
Ayers, Natalie
Dorighi, Sydnee
Hall, Anna
Huguez, Alexa
Munn, Jared

Dyer, Olivia
Barnard, Jean
Barnard, Cameron
Joh, Daniel
Connor, Heather
Lawrence, annie
Lawrence, jake
Kearney, Maeve
Joh, Joseph
Roswell, Ben
Chichester, Emma
Fisher, Lexie
Chichester, Steph
Djorup, Josh
Djorup, Chris
Fisher, Ericka
Honnen, Matt
Honnen, Katharine
Cowan, Rachel
Reynolds, Sofia
Toffa, Cyprien
Fey, Hannah
Wallace, Madeline
Peters, Adam
Starr, Jack
Hashimoto, Caroline
Lovelace, Henry
Meagher, Mark
Meagher, Bobby
Jones, Sarabeth
Fey, Emma

Fey, Alan
Chaney, Thomas
Stewart, Laird
Stewart, Mary Laird
Piper, Chase

Englewood, CO
Centennial, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Centennial, CO
Englewood, CO
Denver, CO

Denver, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Centennial, CO
Centennial, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Centennial, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Centennial, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Denver, CO

Denver, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Greenwood Village, CO
Greenwood Village, CO
Greenwood Village, CO
Englewood, CO
Greenwood Village, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Greenwood Village, CO
Greenwood Village, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
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220
39
303
302
145
201
143
72
70
356
413
411
410
31
25
26
335
199
334
386
198
36
214
377
196
159
161
253
364
277
278

251
288
351
371
352
83
85
372
219
218
391
293
311
58
414
109

249
78
344
346
345
59
57
183
305
306
342

10:18.34
10:20.46
10:26.66
10:28.83
10:30.43
10:32.24
10:34.47
10:41.77
10:43.21
10:46.41
10:50.69
10:52.17
10:53.87
10:56.94
10:58.25
10:59.78
11:01.18
11:03.96
11:05.08
11:06.83
11:14.44
11:19.56
11:21.88
11:24.67
11:31.48
11:35.48
11:38.87
11:42.30
11:44.17
11:45.44
11:46.45
11:48.50
11:49.76
11:51.34
11:52.86
11:53.46
11:54.51
11:55.28
11:56.19
11:58.02
11:59.21
12:03.17
12:04.54
12:09.36
12:11.13
12:15.93
12:17.44
12:19.64
12:29.88
12:57.49
13:00.24
13:01.84
13:03.59
13:04.74
13:05.93
13:24.15
13:38.74
13:40.24
13:41.98
13:47.50



114  Greenwell, Patty
115  Hertel, Jonathan
116  Starr, Reese
117  Peters, Francie
118  Aguirre, Caleb
119  Greenwell, Sean
120  Parson, Caleigh
121  Eber, Ben
122 Eber, Leslie
123 Aguirre, Olivia
124 Aguirre, Rachel
125  Robbins, carolyn
126  Hanson, Adelaide
127  Dyer, Delaney
128  Turken, Madelyn
129  Adams, McKenna
130  Fellowes, Mimi
131  Kovarik, Kate
132 Starr, Tricia
133 Chaney, Jessica
134 Rigal, Maggie
135  Diamond, Jessica
136  Turken, Sara
137  Parson, Reid
138  Turken, Julie
139  Kane, Wendy
140  Diamond, Cindy
141  Kelley, Peter
142 Unknown, Runner
143 McBride, Kelly
144 Kelley, Cole
145  Seale, Amanda
146  Seale, Connor
147  Dyce, Cooper
148  Seale, James
149  Groth, Mallory
150  Groth, Todd
151  Zurcher, Coryn
152 Zurcher, Andy
153  Kindel, Mathew
154  Lovelace, Cindy
3rd Grade Boys
1 Young, Tate
2 Hubbard, Jack
3 Lovelace, Joseph
4 Lovelace, Mathew
5 Koo, Wadire
6  Hyer, John
7  Lovelace, Henry
8  Hertel , Jonathan
9  Greenwell, Sean

—
(e

Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Greenwood Village, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Centennial, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Denver, CO
Denver, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO
Englewood, CO

1 MILE RESULTS BY GRADE

Kelley, Cole

07:19.89
09:00.14
09:08.61
09:48.68
09:58.01
10:14.93
13:00.24
14:36.08
14:55.36
18:12.24
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99

99
99
99
99

99
99
99
99

10
11
99
99
99

99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

@)}

99

99

37

99

90
424

108
155
88
330
55
53
156
157
290
222
208
420
151
368
148

184
415
117
419
329
421
264
119
268
407
265
267
10
11
388

27
30
325
327
256
81

14:02.15
14:36.08
14:37.33
14:39.16
14:40.84
14:55.36
14:57.14
14:58.76
14:59.98
15:20.01
15:21.01
15:23.63
15:25.51
15:31.05
16:10.63
16:12.29
16:18.99
16:23.35
16:25.20
16:27.71
16:29.90
16:32.95
16:53.59
17:32.41
17:34.47
17:45.01
17:51.88
17:54.43
17:59.38
18:06.37
18:12.24
18:25.09
18:28.85
18:30.01
18:43.98
18:45.34
18:56.97
19:02.81
19:14.48
20:10.54
20:12.15



3rd Grade Girls
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Autenreith, Erin
Bartholomew, Hayden
Brown, Allison
Kearney, Maeve
Cowan , Rachel

Fey, Hannah

Kovarik, Kate
Chaney, Jessica
Turken , Sara

4th Grade Boys
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Oakes , Ryan
Roswell, Jack
Hallmark, Will
Eber, Iliam
Crossman, James
Stewart, Russ Jr.
Joh, Daniel

4th Grade Girls

1
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Hall, Julia

Hagen, Nicole
Hoffman, Elizabeth
Hagen, Lauren
Huth , Frannie
Honnen, Nicole
Hancock , Chloe
Seale, Amanda

5th Grade Boys

1
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Book , Daniel
Kirwood, Clay
Hollines, Javier
Nisbet , Ryan
Munn , Jared

5th Grade Girls

1
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Young, Harper
Crossman, Emma
Cunningham, Alli
Cunningham, Lauren
Dyer, Olivia

Piper , Chase
Turken , Madelyn
Adams, McKenna
Diamond, Jessica

09:29.21
10:41.77
10:58.25
11:48.50
12:04.54
12:15.93
16:23.35
16:27.71
16:53.59

07:10.63
07:37.64
08:26.10
08:32.67
08:45.54
09:04.79
11:42.30

07:41.54
07:58.24
07:59.95
10:09.35
10:11.93
10:18.34
10:53.87
18:25.09

06:20.76
06:23.57
09:55.61
11:01.18
11:24.67

08:08.03
08:20.89
08:34.23
09:06.70
11:31.48
13:47.50
16:10.63
16:12.29
16:32.95



